
Race Date: 3/25/2023 Permit Number: 2023-7050

Place Bib Name

2023 Spring Fling 5

Finish Results

TeamUSAC #St Comp FinishPenalty 1

Points for Overall

40 min 18 StartersM Masters 50+ 1/2/3/4/5

154 muyres, matt1 160576 0MN 0 10

551 Wilson, Kurt The Lance Project2 333590 0MO 0 9

550 Johnson, Christopher Bicycle Shack Racing3 118551 0MO 0 8

545 Knight, Shawn The Lance Project4 290426 0KS 0 7

543 Ivancic, Mike The Lance Project5 492970 0KS 0 6

548 Duffin, Mark GP Velotek6 429889 0KS 0 5

553 Finley, Rick BMC/Walmart Cycling Team7 11640 0MO 0 4

554 Horn, Mark The Lance Project8 301646 0KS 0 3

528 Conrad, John Good Life Racing9 470624 0NE 0 2

471 Van Deventer, JC Bicycle Shack RacingDNP 538836 0MO 0 1

530 Kedrovsky, Karl Grip N RipDNP 548902 0KS 0 1

544 Givens, Charles GP VelotekDNP 513855 0MO 0 1

546 dyer, bryan GP VelotekDNP 654926 0KS 0 1

549 Whittaker, James GP VelotekDNP 38088 0KS 0 1

556 ritter, Brian OYRB p/b RynoveloDNP 587441 0IA 0 1

585 Stark, Gary GP VelotekDNP 655601 0KS 0 1

586 Wright, Brad GP VelotekDNP 52756 0MO 0 1

587 Bradley, Brian Ozark PremierDNP 4563 0MO 0 1

40 min 4 StartersM Masters 60+ Cat 1/2/3/4/5

607 Campbell, Doug Raging Bull Racing1 404777 0MO 0 10

606 sullivan, mark Team KAOS Cycling2 311194 0NE 0 9

605 Anderson, William 360 Racing3 194087 0KS 0 8

601 AVILA, ROBERT The Lance Project4 406341 0KS 0 7

40 min 4 StartersF Senior Cat 1/2/3/4

392 Wilson, Lynn The Lance Project1 364981 0MO 0 10

391 Morelli, Shawn DNA Cycling2 304072 0KS 0 9

393 Rector, Rebekah The Lance Project3 468293 0MO 0 8

390 Neil, Hadley The Lance Project/KCBC4 632140 0MO 0 7

5 min 2 StartersF Youth 6-8 

253 Chase, Lucy Move Up Cycling Club1 654582 0MO 0 10

251 Neth, Audrey GP VeloTek2 633612 0KS 0 9

10 min 7 StartersM Junior 9-13 Cat 1/2/3/4/5

780 Chase, Conrad Move Up Cycling Club1 568211 0MO 0 10

789 Masterson, Grayson Wolfpack2 635339 0KS 0 9

787 McCarter, Severin Move Up Cycling Club3 553212 0KS 0 8

791 Rector, Titus Move up cycling4 631443 0MO 0 7

782 Kerling, Quincy Move Up Cycling Club5 641558 0KS 0 6

785 Zimmerman, Dalton Santa Fe Trails6 Expired 0KS 0 5

781 Ganson, Graham Work Together Cycling Solutions7 624498 0MO 0 4

10 min 4 StartersF Junior 9-13 Cat 1/2/3/4/5

716 Daly, Maggie Move Up Cycling Club1 631968 0MO 0 10

722 Clark, Meredith Move Up Cycling Club2 647584 0KS 0 9

721 Rector, Anaiah MoveUp juniors3 633540 0MO 0 8

720 Kerling, Charlotte4 641560 0KS 0 7
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Race Date: 3/25/2023 Permit Number: 2023-7050

Place Bib Name

2023 Spring Fling 5

Finish Results

TeamUSAC #St Comp FinishPenalty 1

Points for Overall

40 min 11 StartersM Masters 35+ Cat 1/2/3/4/5

676 Williamson, Scott Move Up Road Squad1 366682 0KS 0 10

670 Chase, Jason Move Up Road Squad2 544606 0MO 0 9

673 Ledbetter, Matt Move Up Road Squad3 365848 0KS 0 8

674 Rector, Caleb Jacomo Racing Minksey4 257088 0MO 0 7

677 Kastli, Brian Jacomo Racing p/b Minsky’s Pizza5 632891 0MO 0 6

678 Johnson, Christopher Bicycle Shack Racing6 118551 0MO 0 5

691 Bradley, Brian Ozark Premier7 4563 0MO 0 4

690 Wright, Brad GP Velotek8 52756 0MO 0 3

471 Van Deventer, JC Bicycle Shack RacingDNP 538836 0MO 0 1

679 Conrad, John Good Life RacingDNP 470624 0NE 0 1

693 Shepherd, JosephDNP 267899 0 0 1

40 min 28 StartersM Cat 4/5

473 mathews, john Weaver Technologies Racing1 655068 0MO 0 10

428 Williamson, Ian Move Up Cycling Club2 629998 0MO 0 9

472 hall, Evan Gp Velotek3 624032 0KS 0 8

443 Verdoni, Alex Harvest Racing - Trek4 632304 0NE 0 7

430 Arnold, Anderson GP Velotek5 652818 0KS 0 6

427 Shank, Anthony6 607376 0KS 0 5

677 Kastli, Brian Jacomo Racing p/b Minsky’s Pizza7 632891 0MO 0 4

440 Finley, Rick BMC/Walmart Cycling Team8 11640 0MO 0 3

429 Wilson, Michael Move Up Cycling Club9 625322 0KS 0 2

455 Collier, Zach Weaver Technologies Racing10 581602 0MO 0 1

425 Kedrovsky, Karl Grip N RipDNP 548902 0KS 0 1

426 Ruth, JesseDNP 653027 0MO 0 1

433 Givens, Charles GP VelotekDNP 513855 0MO 0 1

436 Kerling, Bryan The Lance ProjectDNP 558885 0KS 0 1

437 Neth, Michael GP VeloTekDNP 530573 0KS 0 1

447 Meinholdt, Jason GP VelotekDNP 606820 0KS 0 1

448 Wolken, Wesley The Lance ProjectDNP 607358 0KS 0 1

450 Weir, Lincoln Move Up Cycling ClubDNP 538014 0MO 0 1

451 Jones, NathanDNP 645214 0KS 0 1

453 ritter, Brian OYRB p/b RynoveloDNP 587441 0IA 0 1

457 Couser, Jeremy MoveUpDNP Expired 0MO 0 1

466 Norris, Kyle GP VelotekDNP 646485 0KS 0 1

468 Mayfield, Jon GP VelotekDNP 295065 0KS 0 1

469 Oatis, MarcusDNP 656712 0MO 0 1

470 Hawks, Jordan Minsky's PizzaDNP One Day 0MO 0 1

471 Van Deventer, JC Bicycle Shack RacingDNP 538836 0MO 0 1

825 Poznanski, JoshuaDNP 645806 0WA 0 1

833 Findlay, DavidDNP 647197 0MO 0 1

40 min 40 StartersM Cat 3/4

398 Grace, Brian CycleX Racing1 441112 0MO 0 10

395 Sanchez, Armando The Lance Project2 196102 0KS 0 9

393 Kim, Edward CycleX Racing3 353032 0MO 0 8

428 Williamson, Ian Move Up Cycling Club4 629998 0MO 0 7

131 Angell, Patrick Jacomo Racing p/b Minsky’s Pizza5 179718 0KS 0 6
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Race Date: 3/25/2023 Permit Number: 2023-7050

Place Bib Name

2023 Spring Fling 5

Finish Results

TeamUSAC #St Comp FinishPenalty 1

Points for Overall

40 min 40 StartersM Cat 3/4

389 Poindexter, Matthew Jacomo Racing p/b Minsky’s Pizza6 381202 0MO 0 5

222 Given, Ross Minsky's Pizza7 378427 0MO 0 4

229 skinner, christian8 632402 0MO 0 3

365 Shank, Anthony9 607376 0KS 0 2

394 Jones, Nathan10 645214 0KS 0 1

224 Noud, Daniel Jacomo Racing p/b Minsky's PizzaDNP 623063 0MO 0 1

227 Navarro, Alfedo BRBC-MAYOR TAYLORDNP 602067 0MO 0 1

235 Wright, Brad GP VelotekDNP 52756 0MO 0 1

236 Mayfield, Jon GP VelotekDNP 295065 0KS 0 1

237 Capraro, Marco Jacomo Racing p/b Minsky's PizzaDNP 362837 0MO 0 1

238 sullivan, mark Team KAOS CyclingDNP 311194 0NE 0 1

239 Castro, James BRBC-MAYOR TAYLORDNP 620145 0KS 0 1

241 Wilson, Lynn The Lance ProjectDNP 364981 0MO 0 1

242 Shepherd, JosephDNP 267899 0 0 1

305 Collier, Zach Weaver Technologies RacingDNP 581602 0MO 0 1

363 Conrad, John Good Life RacingDNP 470624 0NE 0 1

367 Wilson, Michael Move Up Cycling ClubDNP 625322 0KS 0 1

369 Florence, Robert GP VelotekDNP 561448 0KS 0 1

371 Hershey, Chris Cycle CityDNP 246148 0MO 0 1

374 Kastli, Brian Jacomo Racing p/b Minsky’s PizzaDNP 632891 0MO 0 1

374 Heck, Darren Jacomo racing p/b Minsky’sDNP 251482 0MO 0 1

375 Kerling, Bryan The Lance ProjectDNP 558885 0KS 0 1

376 Knight, Shawn The Lance ProjectDNP 290426 0KS 0 1

382 Waggoner, Trevor GP VelotekDNP 383182 0KS 0 1

384 Duffin, Mark GP VelotekDNP 429889 0KS 0 1

385 Steinert, Brandon GP VelotekDNP 480717 0KS 0 1

386 Wilson, Kurt The Lance ProjectDNP 333590 0MO 0 1

387 Verdoni, Alex Harvest Racing - TrekDNP 632304 0NE 0 1

390 Ivancic, Mike The Lance ProjectDNP 492970 0KS 0 1

391 Wolken, Wesley The Lance ProjectDNP 607358 0KS 0 1

392 Horn, Mark The Lance ProjectDNP 301646 0KS 0 1

471 Van Deventer, JC Bicycle Shack RacingDNP 538836 0MO 0 1

473 mathews, john Weaver Technologies RacingDNP 655068 0MO 0 1

603 Pizarro, Edgar BRBC-MAYOR TAYLORDNP 656303 0MO 0 1

689 Rector, Caleb Jacomo Racing MinkseyDNP 257088 0MO 0 1

20 min 7 StartersF Cat 4/Novice Cat 5

842 Jensen, Isabelle Women's Free State Racing1 567330 0KS 0 10

843 Neil, Hadley The Lance Project/KCBC2 632140 0MO 0 9

840 Bontrager, Rachael Women's Free State Racing3 571438 0KS 0 8

845 Ivancic, Amy Women’s Free State Racing4 522046 0KS 0 7

847 Johnson, Kathryn Women's Free State Racing5 328528 0KS 0 6

841 Zimmerman, Angela Santa Fe Trails6 633110 0KS 0 5

861 McCampbell, Nike7 One Day 0KS 0 4

20 min 11 StartersM Novice Cat 5

820 Norris, Kyle GP Velotek1 646485 0KS 0 10

831 Hawks, Jordan Minsky's Pizza2 One Day 0MO 0 9
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Race Date: 3/25/2023 Permit Number: 2023-7050

Place Bib Name

2023 Spring Fling 5

Finish Results

TeamUSAC #St Comp FinishPenalty 1

Points for Overall

20 min 11 StartersM Novice Cat 5

832 Ruth, Jesse3 653027 0MO 0 8

811 Chase, Conrad Move Up Cycling Club4 568211 0MO 0 7

828 Doak, Cristopher5 One Day 0KS 0 6

830 Couser, Jeremy MoveUp6 Expired 0MO 0 5

833 Findlay, David The Lance Project7 647197 0MO 0 4

815 Zimmerman, Jordan Santa Fe Trails Bicycle RacingDNP 633061 0KS 0 1

817 McCarter, Severin Move Up Cycling ClubDNP 553212 0KS 0 1

825 Poznanski, JoshuaDNP 645806 0WA 0 1

829 Oatis, MarcusDNP 656712 0MO 0 1

20 min 7 StartersM Junior 13-18 Cat 1/2/3/4/5

430 Arnold, Anderson GP Velotek1 652818 0KS 0 10

233 Weir, Lincoln Move Up Cycling Club2 538014 0MO 0 9

230 Rosenwald, Jeremy3 638046 0MN 0 8

231 Hastings, Chase GP VeloTek4 639992 0KS 0 7

239 Brinlee, Joseph5 656759 0KS 0 6

234 Masterson, Grayson WolfpackDNP 635339 0KS 0 1

472 hall, Evan Gp VelotekDNP 624032 0KS 0 1

20 min 2 StartersF Junior 13-18 Cat 1/2/3/4/5

280 Chase, Rose Move Up Cycling Club1 603757 0MO 0 10

281 Meinholdt, Kaylea GP Velotek2 607365 0KS 0 9

40 min 31 StartersM Cat 1/2/3

153 Henkhaus, William 3 Feet Cycling Development1 535221 0KS 0 10

146 Davidson, Daniel2 600492 0MO 0 9

127 Cheslik, Tyler3 468937 0MO 0 8

393 Kim, Edward CycleX Racing4 353032 0MO 0 7

117 Valverde, Garrick Move Up Road Squad5 210225 0KS 0 6

108 Allison, Michael Move Up Road Squad6 Pending 0KS 0 5

150 Collins, Noah beardedgoat Elite Cycling7 397566 0AR 0 4

122 Kielbasa, Craig GP Velotek8 394336 0KS 0 3

154 muyres, matt Donkey Label Racing9 160576 0MN 0 2

109 Chase, Jason Move Up Road SquadDNP 544606 0MO 0 1

110 Hendricks, Coren Jacomo Racing p/b Minsky's PizzaDNP 593438 0MO 0 1

111 Hendricks, Chris Jacomo Racing p/b Minsky's PizzaDNP 593373 0MO 0 1

112 Ledbetter, Matt Move Up Road SquadDNP 365848 0KS 0 1

119 Williamson, Scott Move Up Road SquadDNP 366682 0KS 0 1

121 Steinert, Brandon GP VelotekDNP 480717 0KS 0 1

123 Florence, Robert GP VelotekDNP 561448 0KS 0 1

124 Wilson, Kurt The Lance ProjectDNP 333590 0MO 0 1

125 Wilson, Lynn The Lance ProjectDNP 364981 0MO 0 1

128 PETERSON, Will GP VeloTekDNP 489826 0KS 0 1

129 Poindexter, Matthew Jacomo Racing p/b Minsky’s PizzaDNP 381202 0MO 0 1

131 Angell, Patrick Jacomo Racing p/b Minsky’s PizzaDNP 179718 0KS 0 1

136 Nugent, Christopher Move Up Road SquadDNP 607905 0KS 0 1

138 Heck, Darren Jacomo racing p/b Minsky’sDNP 251482 0MO 0 1

139 Given, Ross Minsky's PizzaDNP 378427 0MO 0 1

141 Horn, Mark The Lance ProjectDNP 301646 0KS 0 1
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Race Date: 3/25/2023 Permit Number: 2023-7050

Place Bib Name

2023 Spring Fling 5

Finish Results

TeamUSAC #St Comp FinishPenalty 1

Points for Overall

40 min 31 StartersM Cat 1/2/3

149 Woermann, Kent Move Up Road SquadDNP Expired 0KS 0 1

151 Capraro, Marco Jacomo Racing p/b Minsky's PizzaDNP 362837 0MO 0 1

152 Knight, Shawn The Lance ProjectDNP 290426 0KS 0 1

155 Miller, Jordan Landis/TREKDNP 425009 0KS 0 1

165 Shepherd, JosephDNP 267899 0 0 1

689 Rector, Caleb Jacomo Racing MinkseyDNP 257088 0MO 0 1
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